09000086484

(Reque	estor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Addre	ss)			
(City/Si	tate/Zip/Phone #)			
	WAIT MAIL			
(Busine	ess Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:			
	1			

700264354077

14 OCT 21 PH 3: 47 FILED

> DEPARTMENT OF STATE 14 OCT 21 PH 2: 58

J.M. J. 10-22-14 Tr

Office Use Only

•-	CSC.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY'

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I20000000195	

AUTHORIZATION

REFERENCE : 345212 8739A outsdenden COST LIMIT \$\$35.00 :

ORDER DATE : October 21, 2014

ORDER TIME : 12:19 PM

ORDER NO. : 345212-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8739A

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: WHITE DOG LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ____ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

____ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF WHITE DOG LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC.

(Document No. P09000086484)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

1. The officers and directors of this Corporation are being amended as follows:

VP/T	Danielle Charlse	9464 Fox Trot Lane Boca Raton, FL 33496	□Add ■ Remove
P/D/S/T	Steven Charlse	9464 Fox Trot Lane Boca Raton, FL 33496	■ Add □ Remove

The amendment was adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment by the shareholders was sufficient for approval.

Dated: October 7, 2014

1 U.

Steven Charlse, President

FILED